
TASMANIAN LEADING TRAINER 

HONOUR ROLL 
Year: Name: 1st 2nd 3rd 

1991/92 Margaret Crosswell 
1992/93 Margaret Crosswell 
1993/94 Leon Brazendale 
1994/95 Leon Brazendale 
1995/96 Leon Brazendale 
1996/97 Leon Brazendale 
1997/98 Leon Brazendale 
1998/99 Leon Brazendale 
1999/00 Ted Medhurst 131 96 63 

2001 Ted Medhurst 211 138 104 (1/8/2000 to 31/12/2001) 
2002 Ted Medhurst 138 122 101 (1/1/2002 to 31/12/2002) 
2003 Ted Medhurst 128 97 81 
2004 Ted Medhurst 173 148 121 
2005 Gary Johnson 124 150 136 
2006 Gary Johnson 144 140 123 
2007 Gary Johnson 136 119 127 
2008 Anthony Bullock 105 162 162 
2009 Anthony Bullock 127 154 148 
2010 Anthony Bullock 161 176 133 
2011 Anthony Bullock 85 172 184 
2012 Anthony Bullock 108 195 227 

Award based on winners only from 2013 
2013 111 
2014 166 
2015 171 
2016 168 
2017 162 
2018 181 
2019 213 
2020 212 
2021
2022 

Michael Stringer 
Anthony Bullock 
Anthony Bullock 
Anthony Bullock 
Anthony Bullock 
Anthony Bullock 
Anthony Bullock 
Anthony Bullock 
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock 

210
222 


